
         Offered      Sold          Avg            High           Sold           '22 Avg

Badger
Beaver
Bobcat
Coyote
Ermine
Fisher
Fox - Red
Marten
Mink
Muskrat
Otter
Raccoon
Skunk

7
216
125
430
126
4

199
104
8

248
20
103
97

7
216
111
423
126
4

199
104
8

248
20
103
97

$33.89
$33.22

$376.21
$25.76
$4.56
$49.24
$20.62
$39.02
$10.89
$2.88
$68.33
$7.97
$22.43

$56.76
$66.20

$1,244.23
$76.26
$7.36
$50.11
$51.57
$47.74
$12.77
$10.11
$90.21
$51.03

$125.15

100%
100%
88.8%
98.4%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%

WSFA Results 2023WSFA Results 2023

Castor

Porky Hair

Buffalo Skull

Deer

Elk & Skull

Elk

457.85oz

115.9oz

 

4

35.5lbs

1

23.1lbs

$2.10

$27.09

 

$80.69

$12.49

$301.10

$17.15

98.6%

98.7%

 

75%

100%

100%

100%

451.55

114.4oz

 

3

35.5lbs

1

23.1lbs

$2.71

$50.12

 

$182.00

$13.99

$301.10

$18.32

$49.29
$23.00

$309.49
$37.13
$2.65

-
$22.95
$33.66
$6.70
$3.24
$58.77
$9.62
$13.07

    Offered         Sold          Avg         High        Sold           '22 Avg

$3.76

$22.80

 

-

$6.55

-

$16.81

Buyers - 21
Item Categories - 51
Of those, 45 were 100% clearance. The remaining, 98% clearance.


