## WSFA RESULTS 2023



					A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	District of
St. Control of the second	Offered	Sold	Avg	High	Sold	'22 Avg
Badger	7	7	\$33.89	\$56.76	100%	\$49.29
Beaver	216	216	\$33.22	\$66.20	100%	\$23.00
Bobcat	125	111	\$376.21	\$1,244.23	88.8%	\$309.49
Coyote	430	423	\$25.76	\$76.26	98.4%	\$37.13
Ermine	126	126	\$4.56	\$7.36	100%	\$2.65
Fisher	4	4	\$49.24	\$50.11	100%	- 2
Fox - Red	199	199	\$20.62	\$51.57	100%	\$22.95
Marten	104	104	\$39.02	\$47.74	100%	\$33.66
Mink	8	8	\$10.89	\$12.77	100%	\$6.70
Muskrat	248	248	\$2.88	\$10.11	100%	\$3.24
Otter	20	20	\$68.33	\$90.21	100%	\$58.77
Raccoon	103	103	\$7.97	\$51.03	100%	\$9.62
Skunk	97	97	\$22.43	\$125.15	100%	\$13.07
	100 m		10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1		S-10/100	200

	Offered	Sold	Avg	High	Sold	'22 Avg
Castor	457.85oz	451.55	\$2.10	\$2.71	98.6%	\$3.76
Porky Hair	115.9oz	114.4oz	\$27.09	\$50.12	98.7%	\$22.80
Buffalo Skull	4	3	\$80.69	\$182.00	75%	- 8
Deer	35.5lbs	35.5lbs	\$12.49	\$13.99	100%	\$6.55
Elk & Skull	1	1	\$301.10	\$301.10	100%	-
Elk	23.1lbs	23.1lbs	\$17.15	\$18.32	100%	\$16.81

Buyers - 21 Item Categories - 51 Of those, 45 were 100% clearance. The remaining, 98% clearance.